Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Dyball - (1416657) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:57.94
3:01.72
3:11.06
3:11.80
3:28.44
3:39.74

3:42.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:.01.72
2:57.94
3:11.80
3:11.06
3:28.44
3:42.49

3:39.74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

298
280
241
238
185
158
152

WA Pts

280
298
238
241
185
152
158

Round

Round

F

Date

10/06/24
22/06/24
17/03/24
31/03/24
07/10/23
15/07/23
01/10/23

Date

22/06/24
10/06/24
31/03/24
17/03/24
07/10/23
01/10/23
15/07/23

Meet

Devon Developments 2024

Exeter City Club Championships 2024

Caradon & Dinnaton Two Counties 2024

Yeovil & District Spring Fling Meet 2024

Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023
Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023

Tiverton Sparkler 2023

Meet

Exeter City Club Championships 2024

Devon Developments 2024

Yeovil & District Spring Fling Meet 2024
Caradon & Dinnaton Two Counties 2024

Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023
Tiverton Sparkler 2023

Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023

Venue

Plymouth
Exeter
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth

Tiverton

Venue

Exeter
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton

Plymouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Exeter City 3

Exeter City 4

Exeter City 3

Club Swam Under Level

Exeter City 4
Exeter City 3

Exeter City 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



