## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charlotte Dyball - (1416657) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.94	298	F	10/06/24	Devon Developments 2024	Plymouth	Exeter City	3
3:01.72	280	F	22/06/24	Exeter City Club Championships 2024	Exeter	Exeter City	4
3:11.06	241	F	17/03/24	Caradon & Dinnaton Two Counties 2024	Plymouth		3
3:11.80	238	F	31/03/24	Yeovil & District Spring Fling Meet 2024	Millfield	Exeter City	3
3:28.44	185	F	07/10/23	Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023	Plymouth		2
3:39.74	158	F	15/07/23	Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023	Plymouth		3
3:42.49	152	F	01/10/23	Tiverton Sparkler 2023	Tiverton		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
3:01.72	280	F	22/06/24	Exeter City Club Championships 2024	Exeter	Exeter City	4	
2:57.94	298	F	10/06/24	Devon Developments 2024	Plymouth	Exeter City	3	
3:11.80	238	F	31/03/24	Yeovil & District Spring Fling Meet 2024	Millfield	Exeter City	3	
3:11.06	241	F	17/03/24	Caradon & Dinnaton Two Counties 2024	Plymouth		3	
3:28.44	185	F	07/10/23	Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023	Plymouth		2	
3:42.49	152	F	01/10/23	Tiverton Sparkler 2023	Tiverton		3	
3:39.74	158	F	15/07/23	Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023	Plymouth		3	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS